Goods and Services - P3.0 
M & below. 

1. BAC Res. #128, Series 2020  

BAC Resolution Declaring BKA FODAS as the Single Calculated and Responsive Bidder and Recommending to the VSU 
President the Award of Contract to the said Supplier the Amount of Six Hundred Four Thousand Two Hundred Pesos 
(P604,200.00) for the Supply and Delivery of Abaca Suckers through Negotiated Procurement – Community Participation 
Modality 

2. BAC Res. #11, Series 2021  

BAC Resolution Declaring Tacloban Tap Commercial Inc., Tacloban Five Star-Grafica Printing Press Inc., N.N. Alcala 
Store, and Leyte Paperworld as the Bidders with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid (LCRB) per Item and 
Recommending to the VSU President the Award of Contracts to the said Bidders the amount of One Million Four Hundred 
Forty-One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy-Eight Pesos (P1,441,778.00), Nineteen Thousand Pesos (P19,000.00), 
Five Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty-Six Pesos (P5,986.00) and Ninety-Two Thousand Pesos (P92,000.00), respectively, 
for the Supply and Delivery of Office Supplies for the Reproduction of Instructional Materials (GOODS-21-09) 

3. BAC Res. #13, Series 2021  

BAC Resolution Declaring Failure of Bidding and Recommending the Conduct of Procurement thru Negotiated 
Procurement – 2 Failed Biddings Modality for the Supply and Delivery of I.T. Equipment and Supplies – Rebidding 
(GOODS-21-17) with Total Approved Budget for the Contract of Two Million Two Hundred Twenty Thousand Eight 
Hundred Seventy-Nine Pesos (P2,220,879.00) 

4. BAC Res. #14, Series 2021 

BAC Resolution Recommending Approval of Award for the Procurement of Various Supplies and Materials through 
Negotiated Procurement – Small Value Procurement (NP-SVP) modality 

5. BAC Res. #15, Series 2021 

BAC Resolution Recommending Approval of Award for the Procurement of Various Supplies and Materials through